OPTOKON Shock absorber box - JZX
FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY
CALIBRATION LABORATORY
3U
Ordering code: OPT-3UX-66.65.30
Ex-Size: (68x2+528) 664x645x295
In-Size: (30x2+550) 610x19x3U
Weight: kg rack deepth: ≤500 mm
4U I
Ordering code: OPT-4UX1-79.59.34
Ex-Size: (90x2+610) 790x590x336
In-Size: (70x2+610) 750x19x4U
Weight: kg rack deepth: ≤550 mm
4U II
Ordering code: OPT-4UX2-82.59.34
Ex-Size: (105x2+610) 820x590x336
In-Size: (72x2+610) 754x19x4U
Weight: kg rack deepth: ≤550 mm
4U III
5U I
5U II
Ordering code: OPT-4UX3-83.59.34 Ordering code: OPT-5UX1-80.69.45 Ordering code: OPT-5UX2-66.56.37
Ex-Size: (105+115+610) 830x590x336 Ex-Size: (95x2+610) 800x686x454 Ex-Size: (57x2+550) 664x560x365
In-Size: (28+72+610) 710x19x4U In-Size: (67x2+610) 744x19x5U In-Size: (40x2+550) 630x19x5U
Weight: kg rack Weight: 25.5 kg rack Weight: 19.8 kg rack
deepth: ≤550 mm deepth: ≤550 mm deepth: ≤500 mm
is registered trademark of OPTOKON, a.s. Other names and trademarks mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners.
TLS_01-17_EN
14/06/2017
OPTOKON, a.s. reserves the right to make changes, without notice, to the products described in this document, in the interest of improving design, operational function and/or reliability.
OPTOKON, a.s., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. x420 564 040 111, fax x420 564 040 134, WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ
25
FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY
 CALIBRATION LABORATORY
is registered trademark of OPTOKON, a.s. Other names and trademarks mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners.
TLS_01-17_EN
14/06/2017
OPTOKON, a.s. reserves the right to make changes, without notice, to the products described in this document, in the interest of  improving design, operational function and/or reliability.
 OPTOKON, a.s., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. x420 564 040 111, fax x420 564 040 134,  WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ
26
OPTOKON Shock absorber box - JZX
6U
Ordering code: OPT-6UX-64.59.42
Ex-Size:   (50x2+540) 640x585x420
In-Size:   ( 30x2+540) 600x19x6U
Weight:  22 kg rack
deepth:  ≤500 mm
8U I
Ordering code: OPT-8UX1-89.69.55
Ex-Size:  (98x2+694) 890x686x553
In-Size:   (60x2+695) 815x19x8U
Weight:  26.3 kg rack
deepth:  ≤650 mm
8U II
Ordering code: OPT-8UX2-60.60.55
Ex-Size:   (76x2+448) 600x600x553
In-Size:   (48x2+448) 544x19x8U
Weight:  25.5 kg rack
deepth:  ≤400 mm
8U III
Ordering code: OPT-8UX3-55.60.55
Ex-Size:   (50x2+448) 548x600x553
In-Size:   (30x2+448) 508x19x8U
Weight:  26 kg  rack
deepth:  ≤450 mm
8U IV
Ordering code: OPT-8UX4-80.57.46
Ex-Size:   (147+130+530) 807x570x460
In-Size:   (94x67+544) 705x19x8U
Weight:     kg rack
deepth:  ≤500 mm
10U I
Ordering code: OPT-10U1-80.60.60
Ex-Size:   (75x2+650) 800x600x600
In-Size:   (55x2+650) 760x19x10U
Weight:  38.8 kg rack
deepth:  ≤600 mm
10U II
Ordering code: OPT-10UX2-64.60.56
Ex-Size:   (70x2+500) 640x600x560
In-Size:   (34x2+514) 582x19x10U
Weight:     kg  rack
deepth:  ≤480 mm
12U
Ordering code: OPT-12UX-79.59.69
Ex-Size:   (610+90+2) 790x590x690
In-Size:   (610+70+2) 750x19x12U
Weight:      kg rack
deepth:  ≤550 mm